
SUB DIVISION/ACCOUNTING SECTION:SANTEBENNUR/SANTEBENNUR

                                     SR REPORT

Bangalore Electricity Supply

SL NO   DETAILS

  ACCOUNT ID:

CONSUMER ADDRESS:

  TARIFF:

  MOBILE NO:

   READING DAY:            

   METER READER CODE:

   METER CONSTATNT

FEEDER CODE:

  DTC CODE:

    CURRENT BALANCE AMOUNT:

BACK BILLING ARREARS:

COURT CASE:
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REMARKS:

DESCRIPTION

242301

ZTNIP2413

YASHODHAMMA

      THANIGERE0

LT4A(UM)

0.000 KW/ 7.500 HP/ 0.000 KVA

 10

 1.00

1310107901020303

4173

20459.00

 6142.00

RRNO:

CONSUMER NAME:

   SANCTION LOAD:

DISPUTE CASE:

LINE MAN CODE:

DATE OF SERVICE: 31-03-2007

141

 2115113
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DEPOSIT DETAILS

RECEIPT DATERECEIPT NO.AMOUNTTYPE

Assistant Accounts Officer/ Senior Assistant                                                                                     

                     

BESCOM
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